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Jan. 1,060 -23.26% 774 36.95% 1,060 36.95%

Feb. 942 -11.13% 1,040 -9.42% 2,002 10.36%

Mar. 1,476 56.69% 1,002 47.31% 3,478 23.51%

Apr. 1,152 -21.95% 960 20.00% 4,630 22.62%

May 1,452 26.04% 1,263 14.96% 6,082 20.70%

Jun. 1,497 3.10% 1,391 7.62% 7,579 17.87%

Jul. 1,209 -19.24% 1,118 8.14% 8,789 16.44%

Aug. 1,321 9.26% 1,287 2.64% 10,110 14.43%

Sep. 1,334 0.98% 1,192 11.91% 11,443 14.12%

Oct. 1,124 -15.74% 1,076 4.46% 12,567 13.19%

Nov. 1,260 12.10% 1,172 7.51% 13,827 12.64%

Dec. 1,532 21.59% 1,387 10.45% 15,360 12.43%

2013 Consolidated Monthly Sales 


